

Azzulure®

Information for Patients

Azzulure® (Galderma) contains purified botulinum Toxin. It works by relaxing the muscle underneath the skin, allowing the skin to relax, smoothing wrinkles and reducing lines. It can be used to help smooth the persistent lines between your eyebrows, forehead and reduce “crows feet” around your eyes.

Within a few days of your treatment you will notice an improvement and the effects generally last between three to six months. Azzulure® is one of the few FDA approved botulinum toxins on the market. It has been adapted from Dysport® which has had a 20-year long history of product consistency and safety.



BEFORE



AFTER

What are the benefits?

Azzulure® reduces facial wrinkles and can be used to soften frown lines and “crows feet”.

What's involved in the procedure?

Small amounts of Azzulure® are injected using a disposable syringe. The needle is very fine and most patients only feel a mild or temporary discomfort. The entire procedure only takes a few minutes. It takes 2-14 days for the full effects. As part of the treatment, we include a follow up review of the treatment after two weeks.

Are there any side effects?

Side effects of this treatment are rare. Occasionally patients may experience some mild tenderness or bruising at the site of injection. In less than 1% of people treated with wrinkle relaxing injections can cause weakness in muscle near to the site of injection resulting in a slight and temporary droop of the eyelid or eyebrow.